DYLANS ON THE TERRACE

Café + Restaurant Since 1987

Dine in or Takeaway

Open Tuesday - Saturday 7am til late | Sunday 8am til 4pm

82-84 Stirling Terrace Albany Western Australia

98418720 | www.dylans.com.au

BREAKFAST all day selection

GOURMET TOASTED MUESLI $11.60
ATHENA YOGHURT with berry compote or passionfruit $9.00
BREAKFAST PARFAIT yoghurt, muesli & berry compote $10.00

FRESH FRUIT SALAD $9.00
TOAST - ITALIAN BIGA $4.80
NEW NORCIA WOODFIRED FRUIT TOAST $6.50
CROISSANTS with a choice of fillings $10.00
OMELETTE soufflé style $17.00

BREAKFAST served until 11:30am

FRENCH TOAST drizzled with maple syrup $10.00
EGGS ON TOAST 2 fried, poached or scrambled $9.80
GRILLED MUSHROOMS ON TOAST $11.00
HOUSE BRAISED BEANS $14.50
Spicy beans, grilled chorzio, poached egg, toast.

BREKKY TURKISH $13.80
Bacon, poached eggs, wilted spinach & hollandaise in a Turkish roll.
EGGS HOLLANDAISE $13.80
2 poached eggs on toast with wilted spinach, ham & hollandaise.
BREAKFAST STACK $13.80

Mushrooms, spinach, onion, bacon & a poached egg

BIG BREAKFAST DEALS - served with grilled tomato,

toast, juice, and a cup of coffee, tea or hot chocolate

» Bacon & Eggs $18.50
« Sausages, Bacon & Eggs $20.50
« Eggs, Grilled Mushroom & Spinach $19.50
PANCAKES
FULL SERVE (2 pancakes) $10.50
HALF SERVE $5.25

Crepe style pancakes, rolled and filled with your choice of:
« Lemon & Sugar o Maple Syrup
o Strawberry Jam
« Mixed Berry Compote (extra $2.90)
o Athena Yoghurt (extra $2.90)
o Cream or Ice-cream (extra $ each)

MORNING & AFTERNOON TEAS

SCONES with jam & cream $6.50
SAVOURY DAMPER cheese, chive ¢ sundried tomatoes $3.00
CAKES, BISCUITS & MUFFINS Sfrom $2.60 - $6.80

Choose from our daily selection. Cream complimentary.

SANDWICH BAR available until 5pm

SANDWICHES from $5.80
BAGUETTES & ROLLS from $7.80

TOASTED TURKISH choose from our suggested fillings $13.00
L] Chicken, avocado, cheese, english spinach & mango chutney
L] Roasted Sweet potato, caramelised onion, swiss cheese,
English spinach &mango chutney
L] Bacon, tomato, avocado, spinach & tomato chutney

L] Turkey, cranberry sauce, brie & rocket

SALADS & LIGHT MEALS

CAESAR SALAD ‘Dylans style’ - Chicken/Salmon extra $5.00 $12.80
ROASTED SWEET POTATO SALAD $14.00
GARDEN SALAD $8.50
TUSCAN SPINACH PIE with chips & salad $14.60
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI (served lunch only) $12.80
STEAK SANDWICH with chips $12.80
THE BLT SANGER with chips $11.80
BACON & EGG SANDWICH with chips $11.80

BURGERY all served with chips

Extras: Egg $1.00, Pineapple $1.00, Bacon $2.50

DYLANS BURGER $14.00
100gm beef pattie, onions, cheese, salad & sauce in a toasted bun
DYLANS DOUBLE BURGER $15.00
Twice the meat with the rest as above

STEAK BURGER $15.20
Served like the others with a top piece of steak

BACON BURGER $14.00
2 rashers bacon, cheese, salad & sauce in a toasted bun

BACON & EGG BURGER $14.50
2 rashers bacon, fried egg tomato, lettuce & sauce

FISH BURGER $14.50
Tempura snapper, mayo or tartare & salad in a toasted bun

LENTIL BURGER $14.50
Our famous lentil pattie topped with chilli or bbq sauce, salad & cheese
ORIGINAL CHICKEN BURGER $14.50
Crumbed chicken pattie of breast meat, lettuce & tomato with mayo & chilli
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER $15.00

Freshly grilled chicken tenderloins, tomato, red onion, lettuce & herb mayo

CHIPS

SMALL BOWL $5.80 LARGE BOWL $8.50
Dipping Sauce: Sweet Chilli 80c, Sour Cream $1.20

Major Credit Cards Accepted | BYO Alcohol (excluding Al fresco area) | Al fresco diners please order at counter | All prices are GST inclusive & subject to change | Current January 2013



LUNCHES & EVENING MEALS

Starters

ANTIPASTO PLATE (serves 2) $11.00
GARLIC BREAD $6.00
BRUSCHETTA $9.00

SOUP OF THE DAY with damper or Turkish bread $8.50/$12.30

Mains allserved with a fresh garden salad

VEGETARIAN DYLIGHT $18.80
2 Lentil patties with chips or jacket potato

LASAGNE with chips or jacket potato $21.00
FISH & CHIPS beer battered flathead $21.00
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with chips or jacket potato $20.00

CHICKEN PARMAGIANA with chips or jacket potato $21.00
GRILLED LAMB CUTLETS with a sweet potato mash $25.50
MARINATED BEEF KEBABS with chips or jacket potato ~ $26.00

CHARCOAL GRILLED STEAK $29.00
With chips or jacket potato. Add pepper or mushroom sauce $3.50

SOMETHING SWEET
FRESH FRUIT SALAD $9.00
DYLANSICE-CREAM NUT SUNDAES Mini $6.00
Medium  $6.60
Large $7.60
BANANA SPLIT $8.80
PAVLOVA with fruit salad & berry or passionfruit sauce $8.20
ATHENA YOGHURT with berries or passionfruit $9.00
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE $7.80
HOMEMADE TRIFLE $7.80
REFRESHMENTS
COFFEE Cup/Regular $4.00 Mug $4.60

HOT CHOCOLATE Regular $4.00 Mug $4.60
BABY CINO $1.60

TEA Cup/Regular $3.80 Mug $4.40
Pot for One $5.00 Pot for Two $7.50

ICED TEA Peach or Lemon $4.80
DYLANSICED COFFEE OR CHOCOLATE $5.80
MILKSHAKES $5.80
SMOOTHIES Apricot & Peach, Mixed Berry, Banana $6.60
SOFT DRINKS from $4.20
SPIDERS Flavour of your choice with icecrean $5.70

JUICES from $3.20

DYLANS TAKEAWAY MENU

BURGERS

DYLANS BURGER

DYLANS DOUBLE BURGER
STEAK BURGER

BACON BURGER

BACON & EGG BURGER

FISH BURGER

LENTIL BURGER

ORIGINAL CHICKEN BURGER
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

Extras: Bacon $2.50, Egg ¢ Pineapple $1.00 each

CHIPS Small $3.50 Large $4.50 Box $6.50

SANDWICH BAR Available until 5pm
TOASTED TURKISH ask about our suggested fillings

SANDWICHES, BAGUETTE or ROLL from

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI (tunch only) Marinated Chicken
MEALS & SNACKS
WOODFIRED FRUIT TOAST
CROISSANTS (2) Bacon ¢ Cheese
BACON & EGG SANDWICH

BLT SANGER

STEAK SANDWICH

SOUP  (Damper or Toasted Turkish $3.00)
FISH & CHIPS BOX

LASAGNE

VEGE BOX 2 lentil patties & chips

CAESAR SALAD “Dy’lan’s Style” extras Chicken,
Semi-Dried Tomatoes, Olives, Avocado from $2.50

ROASTED SWEET POTATO SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

REFRESHMENTS
Large selection of soft drinks & juices

DYLANS ICED COFFEE/CHOCOLATE/MOCHA

MILKSHAKES (Malt 80c)

SMOOTHIES Banana, Apricot, Mixed Berry

COFFEE, TEA, HOT CHOCOLATE  Regular $3.80 Large

CAKES & DESSERTS

Choose from our selection of homemade cakes, muffins & biscuits

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
TRADITIONAL TRIFLE
ATHENA YOGHURT

PAVLOVA with fruit salad & cream
FRUIT SALAD

ICECREAM NUT SUNDAE

$8.50
$9.50
$10.00
$8.50
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.50
$10.00

$10.50
$5.80
$10.50

$6.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.50
$7.50
$11.00
$11.50
$11.00
$10.00

$11.50
$6.50

$5.80
$5.80
$6.50
$4.30

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50



