# DYLANS ON THE TERRACE

Café + Restaurant Since 1987



Open Tuesday - Saturday 7am til late | Sunday 8am til 4pm 82-84 Stirling Terrace Albany Western Australia

98418720 | www.dylans.com.au

## **BREAKFAST** all day selection

GOURMET TOASTED MUESLI	\$11.60
$ATHENA\ YOGHURT\ \textit{with berry compote or passion fruit}$	\$9.00
BREAKFAST PARFAIT yoghurt, muesli & berry compote	\$10.00
FRESH FRUIT SALAD	\$9.00
TOAST – ITALIAN BIGA	\$4.80
NEW NORCIA WOODFIRED FRUIT TOAST	\$6.50
CROISSANTS with a choice of fillings	\$10.00
OMELETTE soufflé style	\$17.00

#### **BREAKFAST** served until 11:30am

FRENCH TOAST drizzled with maple syrup	\$10.00
EGGS ON TOAST 2 fried, poached or scrambled	\$9.80
GRILLED MUSHROOMS ON TOAST	\$11.00
HOUSE BRAISED BEANS Spicy beans, grilled chorzio, poached egg. toast.	\$14.50
BREKKY TURKISH Bacon, poached eggs, wilted spinach & hollandaise in a Turkish	\$13.80 <i>roll</i> .
EGGS HOLLANDAISE 2 poached eggs on toast with wilted spinach, ham & hollandaise	\$13.80
BREAKFAST STACK Mushrooms, spinach, onion, bacon & a poached egg	\$13.80

#### BIG BREAKFAST DEALS - served with grilled tomato,

toast, juice, and a cup of coffee, tea or hot chocolate	
• Bacon & Eggs	\$18.50
• Sausages, Bacon & Eggs	\$20.50
• Eggs, Grilled Mushroom & Spinach	\$19.50

### **PANCAKES**

FULL SERVE (2 pancakes)	\$10.50
HALF SERVE	\$5.25

Crepe style pancakes, rolled and filled with your choice of:

- Lemon & Sugar Maple Syrup
- Strawberry Jam
- Mixed Berry Compote (extra \$2.90)
- Athena Yoghurt (extra \$2.90)
- Cream or Ice-cream (extra \$ each)

#### **MORNING & AFTERNOON TEAS**

SCONES with jam & cream	\$6.50
SAVOURY DAMPER cheese, chive & sundried tomatoes	\$3.00
CAKES, BISCUITS & MUFFINS from \$2.60 -	\$6.80

## SANDWICH BAR available until 5pm

SANDWIC	CHES	from \$5.80
BAGUETT	ES & ROLLS	from \$7.80
TOASTED	TURKISH choose from our suggested fillings Chicken, avocado, cheese, english spinach & m Roasted Sweet potato, caramelised onion, swiss English spinach &mango chutney Bacon, tomato, avocado, spinach & tomato ch Turkey, cranberry sauce, brie & rocket	cheese,

#### **SALADS & LIGHT MEALS**

CAESAR SALAD 'Dylans style' – Chicken/Salmon extra \$5.00	\$12.80
ROASTED SWEET POTATO SALAD	\$14.00
GARDEN SALAD	\$8.50
TUSCAN SPINACH PIE with chips & salad	\$14.60
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI (served lunch only)	\$12.80
STEAK SANDWICH with chips	\$12.80
THE BLT SANGER with chips	\$11.80
BACON & EGG SANDWICH with chips	\$11.80

#### **BURGERY** all served with chips

Extras: Egg \$1.00, Pineapple \$1.00, Bacon \$2.50

DYLANS BURGER 100gm beef pattie, onions, cheese, salad & sauce in a toasted bun	\$14.00
DYLANS DOUBLE BURGER Twice the meat with the rest as above	\$15.00
STEAK BURGER Served like the others with a top piece of steak	\$15.20
BACON BURGER 2 rashers bacon, cheese, salad & sauce in a toasted bun	\$14.00
BACON & EGG BURGER 2 rashers bacon, fried egg, tomato, lettuce & sauce	\$14.50
FISH BURGER Tempura snapper, mayo or tartare & salad in a toasted bun	\$14.50
LENTIL BURGER Our famous lentil pattie topped with chilli or bbq sauce, salad & c	\$14.50 cheese
ORIGINAL CHICKEN BURGER Crumbed chicken pattie of breast meat, lettuce & tomato with may	\$14.50 o & chilli
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER Freshly grilled chicken tenderloins, tomato, red onion, lettuce & he	\$15.00 erb mayo

#### **CHIPS**

SMALL BOWL \$5.80 LARGE BOWL \$8.50 Dipping Sauce: Sweet Chilli 80c, Sour Cream \$1.20

LUNCHES & EVENING MEALS		DYLANS TAKEAWAY MENU	
Starters		BURGERS	
ANTIPASTO PLATE (serves 2)	\$11.00	DYLANS BURGER	\$8.50
	¢<.00	DYLANS DOUBLE BURGER	\$9.50
GARLIC BREAD	\$6.00	STEAK BURGER	\$10.00
BRUSCHETTA	\$9.00	BACON BURGER	\$8.50
SOUP OF THE DAY with damper or Turkish bread \$8.5	0/\$12.30	BACON & EGG BURGER	\$9.00
		FISH BURGER	\$9.00
Mains all served with a fresh garden salad		LENTIL BURGER	\$9.00
VEGETARIAN DYLIGHT	\$18.80	ORIGINAL CHICKEN BURGER	\$9.50
2 Lentil patties with chips or jacket potato		GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER  Extras: Bacon \$2.50, Egg & Pineapple \$1.00 each	\$10.00
LASAGNE with chips or jacket potato	\$21.00	CHIPS Small \$3.50 Large \$4.50 Box \$6.50	)
FISH & CHIPS beer battered flathead	\$21.00	SANDWICH BAR Available until 5pm	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with chips or jacket potato	\$20.00	TOASTED TURKISH ask about our suggested fillings	\$10.50
CHICKEN DADMACIANAd. disad. da satu	¢21.00	SANDWICHES, BAGUETTE or ROLL from	\$5.80
CHICKEN PARMAGIANA with chips or jacket potato	\$21.00	CHICKEN SOUVLAKI (lunch only) Marinated Chicken	\$10.50
GRILLED LAMB CUTLETS with a sweet potato mash	\$25.50	MEALS & SNACKS	
MARINATED BEEF KEBABS with chips or jacket potato	\$26.00	WOODFIRED FRUIT TOAST	\$6.50
CHARCOAL GRILLED STEAK	\$29.00	CROISSANTS (2) Bacon & Cheese	\$8.00
With chips or jacket potato. Add pepper or mushroom sauce \$	3.50	BACON & EGG SANDWICH	\$8.00
COMPETITING CAMPET		BLT SANGER	\$8.00
SOMETHING SWEET		STEAK SANDWICH	\$8.50
FRESH FRUIT SALAD	\$9.00	SOUP (Damper or Toasted Turkish \$3.00)	\$7.50
DYLANS ICE-CREAM NUT SUNDAES Mini	\$6.00	FISH & CHIPS BOX	\$11.00
Medium	\$6.60	LASAGNE  VEGE BOX 2 lentil patties & chips	\$11.50
Large	\$7.60	CAESAR SALAD "Dylan's Style" extras Chicken,	\$11.00 \$10.00
BANANA SPLIT	\$8.80	Semi-Dried Tomatoes, Olives, Avocado from \$2.50	\$10.00
PAVLOVA with fruit salad & berry or passionfruit sauce	\$8.20	ROASTED SWEET POTATO SALAD	\$11.50
ATHENA YOGHURT with berries or passionfruit	\$9.00	GARDEN SALAD	\$6.50
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$7.80	REFRESHMENTS	
HOMEMADE TRIFLE	\$7.80	Large selection of soft drinks & juices	φ <u>τ</u> 00
REFRESHMENTS		DYLANS ICED COFFEE/CHOCOLATE/MOCHA MILKSHAKES (Malt 80c)	\$5.80 \$5.80
COFFEE Cup/Regular \$4.00 Mug	\$4.60	SMOOTHIES Banana, Apricot, Mixed Berry	\$6.50
HOT CHOCOLATE Regular \$4.00 Mug		COFFEE, TEA, HOT CHOCOLATE Regular \$3.80 Large	
BABY CINO	\$1.60		Ψ1.50
TEA Cup/Regular \$3.80 Mug Pot for One \$5.00 Pot for Two		CAKES & DESSERTS  Choose from our selection of homemade cakes, muffins & biscuits	
ICED TEA Peach or Lemon	\$4.80	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$7.50
DYLANS ICED COFFEE OR CHOCOLATE	\$5.80	TRADITIONAL TRIFLE	\$7.50
MILKSHAKES	\$5.80	ATHENA YOGHURT	\$7.50
SMOOTHIES Apricot & Peach, Mixed Berry, Banana	\$6.60	PAVLOVA with fruit salad & cream	\$7.50
SOFT DRINKS from	n \$4.20	FRUIT SALAD	\$7.50
SPIDERS Flavour of your choice with icecream	\$5.70	ICE CREAM NUT SUNDAE	\$7.50
JUICES from	\$3.20		